CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 DATE:_October 18,2019
CONTRACT NO.:___K-1718-88 SUBMITTED BY:_Jason Spencer

PROJECT:_Urban Road Reconstruction Project — Lahoma Avenue from Nebraska Street to Hughbert
Street

PROJECT NO.:_BP0378

CONTRACTOR: RDNJ LLC, dba A-Tech Paving
P.0O. Box 2865
Edmond, Oklahoma 73083

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $377.397.00
CHANGE ORDER NO. | AMOUNT: § 42.851.49 (Decrease)

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $334,545.51

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $38,109.60 $0
Credit in Lieu of Liquidated Damages $4,741.89 $0

NET CHANGE $42.851.49 (Decrease)

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $334.545.51

pate:_ Y0 |\8 e\
DATE: J0/1§]19
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:

ACCEPTED BY: DATE:
(Mayor)

Page 1 of 3



1SSPSPEC S (68°1pLD) $

11°S59°UE

S 1V101 GNVED

610TATs0 310G 22100
o1 ‘ILVWILST AVd

i | 1
(R $ JlesibLt) $] %00001 001 0000 joo't- (68'tvLy) S| 68°ivL¥S 001+ 1] sodemeq] paepmbr] 103 1pas)
] ST SUORIPPY
GhLsTeRT S 5 00L6ELLE S| :STvIOL
(00°0¢ s S| %00001 |0G1 600 1 000¢ S1 0006 001 WNs T O3GIA NOLLONYLISNOOI8d| 6E-10810C
00°000°5 s S| %0000 [00T 10001 007000 5 S| _00000SS 001 WNST FOULNCOD DIA3ViL NOILONYLISNOD] 8-208102
00°000°€ S S| %00001 {001 0001 00000t S| 60000¢S 001 WNST 11 T9AT1 ONINVLS NOLLOMULSNOD| LE-Z08107
00°005°C1 3 S| %00001 001 000°1 0000SCl  $| 00005TIS [T WAS1 NOILVZITIGOW| 9¢-L08107
00051 S| - S| %0000 (001 0001 00051 S1__0005iS 001 V3 XOG1IVIA 13534 ONV JAONTd] $¢-L0810C
SLIoE ! S| - ST %806L [pSwel oS Po1 00 2L 1 s (Y3 00972 AS STANA LLIYONOD 40 TVAOWNI ) ¥£-10810C
SyLsa S| - S| %IT601 (552681  [056 esl 009%C1t S| 0063 008L91 | AS INIWAAVA 1TVHASV 30 TVAOWSY| ££-L0BI0T
Dvel [ S| %Zs601 (99161 099 161 X Teal} s 00LS 00°SLT AS TNGNIA V] A1FUINOD 10 TVAOISY| T6-10810C
00'80L ( s S| %95sel (00T 000 +5Z 00092 | IS 00081 | 31 FILIND ¥ G40 40 1VAONI Y] 1E-L08T0T
60 005°C S S | %00001 [00F G001 000057 S| 000053S 001 WNs1 SNOLLOMALSE0 ¥ STUNIONYLS 40 TVAOWNIE| OE-LOB 10T |
00°02E ¥ s S| %iLss |oocL 000°L 000905 S| 00098 0078 Ey] W SSV10 3did O d .81 6¢-L0B10C
- T S| %000 [000 0000 00°0006 S| 00005 ¥s 00¢C LE] 13539 INVUUAH 3813( 8C-L0810C
g 3 3| %000 [000 10000 [ s [ [ V3 SAVED OL 1SN(AV SIX08 YALIW] Li-L0BIOT
- s S| %000 {000 0000 0SL 3 051S 00’5 V3 3AVED O LSV SAXO8 IATVA| ST-L08L0T
00008 1 3 5[ %00001 {00 +.o|3 000081 S| o00wes (53 v3 FAVED OL SNV STTORNVIN| S¢-L08t0T
(0070081 3 S| %00°001 _S.v Jodoy 00°008 1 S| ocooses 00 ET (@) € 530 10 X08 1Of 309V1 /M 131Nl Ni H1430 1.aa V] ve-Lo810z
000567 s S| %00001 (0011 00011 00056 ¥ ] 000s%% 0011 ET (8Y7 530 10 X048 1Of 304V /M 131Nl NI RLd3Q 1AQY] £C-L0810C
00T § $ ] %00001 [00¢ _So.n 000057 S| 0000511S o0t aA 131N NJ Hid3Q 1AaV] 2-L08107
000059 3 S| %00001 [00°1 10001 000059 S| 0000598 001 Vi 1108102
0000sc1 $ S| %0000 [00¢ 000°C 0000S€1 S| 00005vs 00°¢C va 02-L08107
060059 5 S| %00001 [001 *m\s._ 00005 9 S| 0000595 | 001 Vi (@0 ¢ 530 D 15 1INJ| 61-L0810C
00605 €1 3 S| %00001 [00¢€ G00'¢ 00005 €1 $] 0000S+S 00t va @ ¢ 540 1D 1T INI| 81-L0810
06808€C S S| %00'001 {0096 130096 00808€C S 007S 00'96v AS AVAEATSA 3138ON0D 9] L1-L0B107
006561 3 S1 %Lzl |00LTT  {000LIT 00LfE91 S| 00LIS 00196 Eil NITHYVE .9) YALLND OGNV YN0 GINIBWOD| 91°L08107
000CT 1 s S| %e6Lcl {0008 000087 00Z(8 S 00 00°€0C el CIVE0IINFuIragva .9) 89N 1TUONOD] SI1-L0810C
00DLL9 s $| %00001 J006v 00065 G00LcY S| 000tis (133 F%) INIWAAVA 904 JLT4ONOD J'd| v1-208107
00°vTr'S s S| %00001_[00Z6T _os.ﬂz 00 ¥Zv9 S| o0 00 76C AS TLNANIOV 1d) LNGNAVd A138IN0D D d| €1-208102
09¢€ics s S| #0328 [0L9C0T  |60L9Z01 009LES < 008S 00CLIT | AS INGWEAYd ONITTIN G100)| 21-L08101 |
196851t S S| %0648 |£0€9% 0€0°€9¢ 001L65¢ S| 003 00tiv | NOL TH0 <299 Od) ¥5 GdAL JAVId3dNS| 11-L0810Z
CwCs S S| %eLo0t |t il I WEYs S|  00LS 0090L | NOL IO 2259 Od) €5 3dAL AAVIUIdNS| 01-L0810
Y 081°L (3 S| %961t |896tL 089 6¢C 00005¢C S| 000t 00052 | NOL 3 3dAL ISHN0D F0VIINS GNNOS DLF4vaL) 60-L08107
TR < S| Saros Jitsit. Jorestic BassC Al S (YIS v X3 AOVADANS QSZMUEVIS| 30-0N 100
000521 3 S| %0CS  [00005 300005 00 o969 3 (333 00861 | AS DNIAAO0S avis Grios S.Sm_ﬂm
- 3 S| %000 [000 0000 000001 S| 0000iS 0001 Va3 WALl INSWIAES ASVIOIWAL| 90-L0810T
- 3 S| %000 [000 6000 05 6T 1 S ST ES 0090L Fy ION3 LIS AUVUOdWAL) S0-L08 10T §
00°05¢ ¢ s S| %00001 007 0001 00052< S| 0005 s 001 WAST INSNSOVNYIW GNV NOLLYINGN1D0G dddMS| p0-L0810C
007005 < 3 S| %00001 |00t 0001 30005C S 0000sTs 001 WS 108 dOL GIDVAIVS V 3dAL| £0-L0810Z
(0000522 § $1 %0000l 001 [600°T DO00SLC S| 00005Les 001 fwast SHOMHLYVE| 20-L0810Z
00°000°€ s S| %0000 |001 000°T 00°000°¢ S| 00000cs 007 WNsI DONIGE1490 ANV DNIGVI 10} 10708107
3§ WaqqEa
01 'IS BYSTAGIN WO} MY XKWL - 133f01d Bujpuog NS ¥E-R1L -4 58 - 11 Rd
ALYQ O0 ALVWILST 3LT14W0D 3LVG OL ALIINVAD 3ILVINILSI INTYA AORId | ALLINVAD 1INA NOILJI¥IS3q ?
NAOM SIHL¥S0M  INIDFId ALLINVAO JZLVINLISI  SIHL 1IVYINOD LINA JALVILLS3 Wil
20 INTVA 40 30TVA SNOIAZY¥d  ALIINYAD  QILVWLISI
G102 1€ MF qdnouy) paapdwo?) 32041 IS MGUENH 03 I TNSUGIN WO} ey TWOGET - 139f0uyg Bmpuog NWLS yLBILI-dAA - (T ML (Y
€80tL MO ‘poomipl
$982 0@ 0d
[ SuiAsg geL Vv uswson Jo A1) 0L




£0° £ C2E S |-%8( O (80,

052991 68 GV Kig

161815 $H 40V Aeg|

19°Eb0 ¢l —_n 9dv Aeg|

$8816 ¥ 04 4dy Aeg|

v106C vt 4 Adv Avd]

0ShE6e S v OV ARg|
_ [Irz4Al § 2Iompsy SR AQ o)L 0S9EvL] $ 4 0y Keg] 00°L6¢ LLE s WNOWY 19NUAY) WILA)
05°LBE9L  § 4 ddy Asgl - S STUSPUALY 1520007
(£0'€Z€7ZE) S ‘SILVWLLSA SNOIATYd SSTT [CRE 14 48V Keg| 00'06€°LLE s WIOUIY 332U07) MIN
- S IOVNIVITY %000  SST UROWY “SRewnsy snowaly . s s13pQ a8uey)
[TSSPS¥E S ‘31vA OL SONINYVE woukeg 00°L6€°LLE s oWy 17e3u00) [eUIBLQ




